
Parking Services 

January 1, 2025 

Tenants of 
Bishop Square 
1001/1003 Bishop Street 
Honolulu Hawaii 96813 

To Our Valued Tenants: 

While we were able to hold rates flat in 2024, due to the increase in parking labor, and health & 
welfare benefits, effective January 1, 2025, the visitor, validation and monthly parking rates at 
Bishop Square will be subject to a modest increase as outlined below. 

Visitor Rates 

Validation Rates 

Monthly Parking 

Over Allocation: 

$ 6.50 
$ 13.00 
$ 104.00 
$ 6.50 
$ 21.00 

$ 250.78 
$1,003.13 
$ 532.05 

$ 345.00 
$ 485.00 
$ 540.00 

$ 375.00 
$ 515.00 

Each 30 minutes 
Each hour 
Daily maximum 
Flat Rate after 5pm Mon-Fri/Weekends/Holidays 
Early Bird Rate (Ticket entry time between 6am to 7am) 

Each book of 30 minutes (50 stickers) 
Each book of 1 Hour (100 stickers) 
Each book of Nights/Weekends (100 stickers) 
Validations are sold in full books only on a cash and carry basis 

Unreserved 
Single Reserved 
Premium Reserved 

Over Allocation Unreserved 
Over Allocation Reserved 

Unless otherwise specified in your lease, the new parking rates will be reflected on your January 
2025 parking invoice. 

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please contact our Parking Manager, 
Grace Docto at (808) 544-0011. 

Sincerely, 
ABM PARKING SERVICES 

Cc: Anna M. Palla (B) CPM, Regional Manager, Douglas Emmett Management Hawaii, LLC 
Kelley Nakano, Property Manager, Douglas Emmett Management, LLC 


