

January 1, 2025

Tenants of
Bishop Square
1001/1003 Bishop Street
Honolulu Hawaii 96813

To Our Valued Tenants:

While we were able to hold rates flat in 2024, due to the increase in parking labor, and health & welfare benefits, effective January 1, 2025, the visitor, validation and monthly parking rates at **Bishop Square** will be subject to a modest increase as outlined below.

\$ 6.50	Each 30 minutes
\$ 13.00	Each hour
\$ 104.00	Daily maximum
\$ 6.50	
\$ 21.00	
\$ 250.78	Each book of 30 minutes (50 stickers)
, 002.00	Validations are sold in full books only on a cash and carry basis
\$ 345.00	Unreserved
\$ 485.00	Single Reserved
\$ 540.00	Premium Reserved
\$ 375.00	Over Allocation Unreserved
\$ 515.00	Over Allocation Reserved
	\$ 485.00 \$ 540.00

Unless otherwise specified in your lease, the new parking rates will be reflected on your January 2025 parking invoice.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please contact our Parking Manager, Grace Docto at (808) 544-0011.

Sincerely,

ABM PARKING SERVICES

Stanton Nishihira General Manager

Cc: Anna M. Palla (B) CPM, Regional Manager, Douglas Emmett Management Hawaii, LLC Kelley Nakano, Property Manager, Douglas Emmett Management, LLC